
 

 

This directory provides contact information for leaders across the 20 administrative 

neighborhoods in our city. We encourage you to connect with your local representatives to 

address community needs, participate in local initiatives, and share information. To add your 

neighborhood association to this list, email CvilleNeighborhoods@charlottesville.gov 

 

10TH & PAGE 

10th & Page Neighborhood Association 

www.facebook.com/groups/81267794218

0621 

Vizena Howard, President 

vizenah58@gmail.com 

Carl Schwarz, caschwarz83@gmail.com  

PHAR (Public Housing Association of 

Residents) 

www.pharville.org 

Latricia Giles, Executive Director, 

latricia@pharcville.org 

Westhaven Tenants Association 

Joy Johnson 

joyskijohnson@gmail.com 

 

BARRACKS ROAD 

Representatives from the Barracks Rugby 

neighborhood serve as contacts for 

Barracks Road and can be reached at: 

greenleafterrace@gmail.com 

BARRACKS RUGBY 

Greenleaf Neighborhood Association 

Becky Calvert, beckycalvert@gmail.com 

Kellytown Neighborhood Association 

Len Schoppa, schoppa@viginia.edu 

Meadowbrook Hills Neighborhood 

Association 

Ben Heller, bjheller@gmail.com 

Mary Summers Whittle, 

msw828@gmail.com 

Robinson Woods Homeowners Association 

Natalie Masri, nmasri@gmail.com 

BELMONT 

Belmont-Carlton Neighborhood 

Association  

www.facebook.com/bcnacville 

Madeleine Ray,  belmontcarlton@gmail.com  

Mike Fietz, mikefietzbcna@gmail.com  
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FIFEVILLE 

Blue Ridge Commons 

Martell Washington, 

Martell1090@gmail.com 

Fifeville Neighborhood Association  

www.facebook.com/groups/Fifeville 

Carmelita Wood, President 

clw81h@gmail.com 

Bethany Hurley, bethany.hurley@gmail.com 

Forest Hills Neighborhood Association  

Orangedale Neighborhood Association  

Carmelita Wood, clw81h@gmail.com 

FRY’S SPRING 

Fry’s Spring Neighborhood Association 

FSNA.President@gmail.com 

FSNA.Secretary@gmail.com 

Adrienne Dent,  

adrienneallyn@gmail.com 

Worthy Martin, martin@virginia.edu 

GREENBRIER 

Greenbrier Neighborhood Association 

www.cvillegreenbrier.weebly.com 

Jake Mooney, jakemooney@gmail.com 

Mary Ropka, mer2e@virginia.edu 

JEFFERSON PARK AVENUE 

Jefferson Park Avenue Neighborhood 

Association 

Nina Barnes, 

dennis_barnes@mindspring.com 

JOHNSON VILLAGE 

Johnson Village Neighborhood Association 

www.jvna.weebly.com 

Michael Cusano, jvnapresident@gmail.com 

LEWIS MOUNTAIN 

Lewis Mountain Neighborhood Association 

info@lewismountainneighborhood.org 

Julia Jones, President 

Audrey Dannenburg, Secretary 

LITTLE HIGH 

Little High Neighborhood Association 

www.littlehighneighborhood.org 

Jonathan Rice, jon@jon-rice.com 

Greg Jackson, gjackmail@gmail.com 

LOCUST GROVE 

Locust Grove Neighborhood Association 

secretary.locustgrove@gmail.com 

David J. Hirschman, 

Dhirschman07@gmail.com 

MARTHA JEFFERSON 

Martha Jefferson Neighborhood 

Association 

www.mjna.org 

info@mjna.org  

John McLaren, jem18_99@yahoo.com 

THE MEADOWS 

Northerly Neighborhood Association 

James Chang, jamesachang@comcast.net 
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NORTH DOWNTOWN 

Kindlewood Residents Association 

Tilynn Carter, tilynncarr@gmail.com 

Tamara Wright, jolinda519@yahoo.com 

North Downtown Residents Association 

www.facebook.com/NorthDowntownResid

entsAssociation/ 

Mike Kavit, mkkav3@gmail.com 

RIDGE STREET 

Ridge Street Neighborhood Association 

ridgestreetneighborhood@gmail.com 

Anne Marie Hohenberger 

annmarie.hohenberger@gmail.com 

Willoughby Property Owners Association 

www.willoughbyneighborhood.org 

Kelly Walters, President 

walterk1@charlottesvilleschools.org 

Joan Albiston, Secretary 

albiston@cstone.net 

ROSE HILL 

Rose Hill Neighborhood Association 

www.facebook.com/groups/RoseHillNeigh

bors 

Flo Taylor, President 

flotaylor81@gmail.com 

Mike Parisi, Vice President 

mike.c.parisi@gmail.com 

STARR HILL 

Starr Hill Neighborhood Association 

Patricia Edwards, 

patricia.edwards2011@gmail.com 

Brad Worrall, bbw9r@fastmail.com 

VENABLE 

University of Virginia 

Carolyn Dillard, Community Partnership 

Manager 

cdillard@virginia.edu 

University Neighborhood Association  

Jim Stultz, jim@cbsrentals.com 

Venable Neighborhood Association  

www.venableneighborhood.org 

Jay Scott, President 

jhs7h@yahoo.com 

WOOLEN MILLS 

Woolen Mills Neighborhood Association 

Bill Emory, billemory@gmail.com 
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